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7. osztalyosok matematika versenye 4. forduléjanak eredményei

Jelige 4. fordulo
Bikfic 48
Koba 49
BADA 50
szoju 43
farkasember 33
Letty 35
Szudri 50
jeti 50
okoska 49
UFO 49
TUDORKA 13
KOCKA 35
Miméza 43
M6zi97 20
DARK BLADE 22
sor 44
Macskamania 18
Peti97 26
Gabcsi 16
KISMOKUS98 45
haz 29
hitman88 10
Maci 50
club 8
Kék indian 47
dorodor 48
AKOS97 48
Molesz 48
Zs6fia97 49
Trabant 47
francy97 35
BARAT 42
Atom 44
Theol7 50
Pandamaci 49
Piros kbnyv a7
BVSK 24
lovacska 31
napraforgé 41
Herceg 45
Facinelli 45
Zsuzsi 29
Kékleopard 45
axel982 49
Agica97 50
Kiskutya 49
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MAKI7
Szeki97
Bubodka
NOZIK
FIREFOX
Merida
kisokos
kaspo
Yostic
goose

49
49
49
29
40
50
49
43
50
38
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